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BEAUTY SALON

MANICURE
PEDICURE
MANICURE + PEDICURE

GELISH MANICURE
GELISH PEDICURE

GELISH REMOVAL

GELISH POLISH

NAIL EXTENSION FULL SET
REFILL

OMBRE

HARD GEL / ACRYLIC REMOVAL
FRENCH NAIL

NAIL ART ( PER NAIL)

UNDER ARM

FULL ARM

FULL LEGS

HALF LEG

HALF ARM

FULL BODY (LEG,ARM,UA & BIKINI )
FACE WAX WITHOUT EYEBROW
EYEBROW WAX

UPPERLIP WAX

NOSE WAX

BELLY / BACK

FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK
HERBAL FACIAL

DR. RENAUD / O3+

FACE BLEACH

EYE BROW TINTING
EYE LASH EXTENSION CLASSIC

EYELASH EXTENSION VOLUME / 3D

EYE LASH REFILL
EYE LASH REMOVAL

VAT Exclusive
60

75
125

90
100
35
60
200
180
250
80
40
20

25
50
70
40
30
200
80
30

25
50

120
170
250
40

50
250
300

150

80
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BEAUTY SALON

HAIR CUT

VAT Exclusive
80

BLOW DRY W/ WASH STRAIGHT ( STARTING) 80

BLOW DRY W/ WASH CURLS (STARTING)

ROOTS
ROOTS ( AMMONIA FREE)
SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG

PROTEIN ONLY (STARTING)
SHORT W/ COLOR
MEDIUM W/ COLOR

LONG W/ COLOR

KLEAF TREATMENT
OLAPLEX TREATMENT

HAIR SPA ( STARTING)

HOT OIL W/ BLOW DRY STRAIGHT

FULL BODY RELAXATION (60 MINS)
FOOT MASSAGE (30 MINS)
NECK/SHOULDER/BACK MASSAGE (30
MINS)

EYE BROW

UPPER LIP

CHIN

SIDE LOCKS

FOREHEAD

FULL FACE WITHOUT EYEBROW

100

150
180
200
250
300

300
450
650

400
500
650
800

175
150
150
100

175
75
75

BEAUTY SALON

Shop 27, Al Attar Business Center
Next to Ibis Hotel, Al Barsha 1, Dubai

SIMPLY YOU BEAUTY SALON
@SIMPLYYOUBEAUTYSALON



VAT Exclusive

GEL MANICURE
GEL PEDICURE

FULL HAIR COLOR
HAIR CUT
HAIR SPA

BLOWDRY STRAIGHT
(SHOULDER LENGTH)

SOFT GEL
NAIL EXTENSION
GEL PEDICURE

FULL ARMS WAXING
FULL LEGS WAXING
UNDER ARMS WAXING
EYEBROWS THREADING
UPPER LIP THREADING

Shop 27, Al Attar Business Center
Next to |bis Hotel, Al Barsha 1, Dubai

VAT Exclusive

HAIR WASH
HOT OIL WITH HEAD MASSAGE
FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK
GOLD BLEACH - FACE / NECK
FOOT MASSAGE (20MINS)
HALF LEGS WAXING
EYEBROWS / UPPERLIP THREADING
BLOW DRY - STRAIGHT ONLY
HAIR TRIM
FULL HAND WAXING
CLASSIC MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
UNDER ARMS WAXING
CHIN AND UPPER LIP THREADING

04 294 4740
050 164 7476
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VAT Exclusive

HAIR WASH
HOT OIL WITH HEAD MASSAGE
FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK
GOLD BLEACH - FACE / NECK
FOOT MASSAGE (20MINS)
HALF LEG WAXING
EYEBROWS / UPPERLIP THREADING
BLOW DRY - FOR STRAIGHT ONLY
HAIR TRIM
FULL ARMS WAXING
CLASSIC MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
UNDER ARMS WAXING
CHIN AND UPPER LIP THREADING
ROOTS TOUCH UP
FACE WAXING / THREADING
BIKINI WAX ( X2)

SIMPLY YOU BEAUTY SALON
eSIMPLYYOUBEAUTYSALON



