



### NAIL SERVICE

VAT Exclusive

MANICURE	60
PEDICURE	75
MANICURE + PEDICURE	125

### GELLISH / SHELLAC

GELISH MANICURE	90
GELISH PEDICURE	100
GELISH REMOVAL	35
GELISH POLISH	60
NAIL EXTENSION FULL SET	200
REFILL	180
OMBRE	250
HARD GEL / ACRYLIC REMOVAL	80
FRENCH NAIL	40
NAIL ART ( PER NAIL)	20

### WAXING SERVICE

UNDER ARM	25
FULL ARM	50
FULL LEGS	70
HALF LEG	40
HALF ARM	30
FULL BODY (LEG,ARM,UA & BIKINI )	200
FACE WAX WITHOUT EYEBROW	80
EYEBROW WAX	30
UPPERLIP WAX	15
NOSE WAX	25
BELLY / BACK	50

### FACIAL SERVICE

FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK	120
HERBAL FACIAL	170
DR. RENAUD / O3+	250
FACE BLEACH	40

### EYE TREATMENT

EYE BROW TINTING	50
EYE LASH EXTENSION CLASSIC	250
EYELASH EXTENSION VOLUME / 3D	300
EYE LASH REFILL	150
EYE LASH REMOVAL	80

### HAIR SERVICE

VAT Exclusive

HAIR CUT	80
BLOW DRY W/ WASH STRAIGHT ( STARTING)	80
BLOW DRY W/ WASH CURLS (STARTING)	100

### HAIR COLOR

ROOTS	150
ROOTS ( AMMONIA FREE)	180
SHORT	200
MEDIUM	250
LONG	300

### HIGHLIGHTS/OMBRE/BALAYAGE

SHORT	300
MEDIUM	450
LONG	650

### HAIR PROTEIN / KERATIN

PROTEIN ONLY (STARTING)	400
SHORT W/ COLOR	500
MEDIUM W/ COLOR	650
LONG W/ COLOR	800

### HAIR TREATMENT

KLEAF TREATMENT	175
OLAPLEX TREATMENT	150
HAIR SPA ( STARTING)	150
HOT OIL W/ BLOW DRY STRAIGHT	100

### BODY MASSAGE

FULL BODY RELAXATION (60 MINS)	175
FOOT MASSAGE (30 MINS)	75
NECK/SHOULDER/BACK MASSAGE (30 MINS)	75

### THREADING\*

EYE BROW	20
UPPER LIP	10
CHIN	15
SIDE LOCKS	20
FOREHEAD	20
FULL FACE WITHOUT EYEBROW	60

\*NOTE: LYCON WAX ADDITIONAL 20AED PER SERVICE



Simply You  
BEAUTY SALON

FOR BOOKINGS

Call / Whatsapp

050 164 7476

04 294 4740



Shop 27, Al Attar Business Center  
Next to Ibis Hotel, Al Barsha 1, Dubai



SIMPLY YOU BEAUTY SALON  
@SIMPLYYOUBEAUTYSALON

# Packages

by  Simply You

VAT Exclusive

VAT Exclusive

VAT Exclusive

AED  
160

GEL MANICURE  
GEL PEDICURE

AED  
350

FULL HAIR COLOR  
HAIR CUT  
HAIR SPA  
BLOWDRY STRAIGHT  
(SHOULDER LENGTH)

AED  
250

SOFT GEL  
NAIL EXTENSION  
GEL PEDICURE

AED  
150

FULL ARMS WAXING  
FULL LEGS WAXING  
UNDER ARMS WAXING  
EYEBROWS THREADING  
UPPER LIP THREADING

AED 400  
CHOOSE ANY 10 OPTIONS

HAIR WASH  
HOT OIL WITH HEAD MASSAGE  
FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK  
GOLD BLEACH - FACE / NECK  
FOOT MASSAGE (20MINS)  
HALF LEGS WAXING  
EYEBROWS / UPPERLIP THREADING  
BLOW DRY - STRAIGHT ONLY  
HAIR TRIM  
FULL HAND WAXING  
CLASSIC MANICURE  
CLASSIC PEDICURE  
UNDER ARMS WAXING  
CHIN AND UPPER LIP THREADING

AED 500  
CHOOSE ANY 10 OPTIONS

HAIR WASH  
HOT OIL WITH HEAD MASSAGE  
FACE CLEAN UP WITH MASK  
GOLD BLEACH - FACE / NECK  
FOOT MASSAGE (20MINS)  
HALF LEG WAXING  
EYEBROWS / UPPERLIP THREADING  
BLOW DRY - FOR STRAIGHT ONLY  
HAIR TRIM  
FULL ARMS WAXING  
CLASSIC MANICURE  
CLASSIC PEDICURE  
UNDER ARMS WAXING  
CHIN AND UPPER LIP THREADING  
ROOTS TOUCH UP  
FACE WAXING / THREADING  
BIKINI WAX ( X2 )



Shop 27, Al Attar Business Center  
Next to Ibis Hotel, Al Barsha 1, Dubai



04 294 4740  
050 164 7476



SIMPLY YOU BEAUTY SALON  
@SIMPLYYOUBEAUTYSALON